local servic

OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS

mount washington | new hampshire



Audio Visual
« Omni Mount Washington Resort - Audio-Visual Office . ... .. ... ... . . . . .. ... . . .. .. ... ... 603-278-8988

Beauty Salons
* The Spa at the Omni Mount Washington Resort ... ... ... .. . . .. . . . . . . . . . . ... .. ... 603-278-4287

Bridal & Tuxedo

o Betty Dee Fashions, Berlin. ... 603-752-5141
« Sew Much More, Littleton. . ... 603-444-6545
e Special Occasions, CONWAY . . .ottt 603-447-2229

Carriage/Sleigh Rides:
* The Stables at the Omni Mount Washington Resort, . ... ... ... . .. . . . . . . . . . . ... 603-278-3388

Chambers of Commerce:

e Bretton Woods-Twin Mountain Chamber of Commerce. .......... ... . . .. . . ... 800-245-TWIN
* Franconia Notch Region Chamber of Commerce .......... . ... .. . . . . . . . . i .. 603-823-56061
e Littleton Chamber of Commerce . ... ... . . 603-444-6561
* Mt. Washington Valley Chamber of Commerce ....... .. .. . . .. . . . . . . . 800-367-3364
DJ

o Brian Sparhawk - Dd ... 781-883-4543
* Bob Rutherford DJ & Karaoke Service, Bartlett, NH ... ... ... ... .. ... .. . .. ... ... ... ...... 603-374-1953
 Chuck Noel DJ Service, Bristol, NH . ... 978-376-9864
* Get Down Tonight (getdowntonight.com). . ... ... . . 888-411-3696
e Jim Ciampi Productions, Portland ME. . .. .. . 207-774-4527
o Joe “Pet” Petruzzelli, Boston, MA (abeataway.Com) . ... .. . 617-823-1999
* Judy’s Music Entertainment Service, Gorham, NH

(judysmusicentertainmentserviCes.CoOmM) . . .. ... 603-723-7499
* Main Street Entertainment, Poland Spring ME . .. .. ... .. 207-998-2472
e Ocean Side Entertainment - Paul Allaire . ... ... . . 781-297-3535
e Peak Entertainment - DJ (peakd].com). . . .. 802-888-6978
* Sowa Entertainment (sowaentertainment.com). ... ... . . ... 603-685-4229
 Willow Entertainment - Brian Walkley. . .. ... . 781-338-9701

Entertainment

* Bagpiper - George Worthley . .. ... . 207-625-2395
e Bagpiper - lan MacDonald (lanKmOO19@gmail.com) . . ... .. . .. . 802-751-5326
* Brandy Entertainment - five piece band - Steve Camarda (brandyband.com).................... 978-453-3337
e C Zone Entertainment (CZoneMuUSIC.COM) . . . oottt 617-320-0723
¢ Chamber Music Ensemble - Aevia (ensembleaevia.com) . ... . 617-784-3112
* Clockwork - seven piece band - Ron Barth (clockworkboston.com). ....................... 603-537-9473
« Dwight Phetteplace (dwightsongs.net) .. ... ... . . . 603-942-5754
o Fiddler Jordan Turrell - WyYsSOCKI. . .. .. 603-344-0400
e Flute & Viola - Marit Danielson . . ... 802-592-3570
* Flute & Guitar - Aprylle & Reed Desrosiers (aprylleandreed.com)................ ... ....... 603-783-8901
o Guitar Acoustic - Jeremy Dean. . . ... 603-631-1020
o Harpist - William Tobin . ..o 802-751-7671
e Kelsh Trio - Mary Lidman (kelshtrio.com) .. ... ... . 603-493-6968
* McClenathan Brothers - Omni Mount Washington Resort . ... ... ... . . . ... ... . .. ... ..... 603-846-5767
¢ Mountain Stream Music - (Voice, Harp, Bagpipes)

Jane Wilcox Hively (mtnstreamsmusiC.COM). . ...t 603-356-0716
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(Entertainment continued)

e Pianist - Mila Filatova (filatovam@yahoo.com) . .. .. ... . . 603-203-8057
e Pianist - Skylight Music Productions - Kim Myers (vocalist) ............ ... ... .. ......... 860-632-8693
* Piano Greg Goodwin (greggoodwinBlo@yanoo.Ccom) . ... ..o 941-979-7827
* Wicked Smart Horn Band (hornband.com) . ... .. . . . . . 603-823-5691
* Violinist - Carrie LeSage (carrielesage.Com) . .. .. .. 603-568-9648
Florist

* The Flower Shop at the Omni Mount Washington Resort

Sara Severance (ivyandasterfloraldesign@gmail.com) . ......... .. ... . . . . . 603-369-9273

Marriage License

o Twin Mountain Town Clerk. . ... 603-846-5494
Officiants
* Monica Blessing, Bretton Woods . ... ... 603-278-8405
« Cheryl L. Alander, Bartlett . ... 603-374-6684
« Dawn Burleson, Littleton .. ... 603-747-2967
e Diane Nadeau, GorNam. ... 603-466-5839
e Joe Kasper (jkasper@nedelta.com). . ... . . 603-223-1287
* Ms. Gerry Tilton, Bartlett (forestgt22@aol.com). ... ... . . . . 603-236-6657
* Rev. Larry Camerlin, Bretton Woods (larry@angelflightne.org) ................ .. ... . ...... 781-439-5330
o Linda Jenkins, CONWAY . . . ..o 603-447-4377
* Sandra Heuston, Bartlett ... ... 603-374-6669
o Stickney Chapel ... 603-356-2062

Offsite Area Churches

* Bethlehem Hebrew Congregation, Bethlehem - summer, Bernice Dinners . ................. 603-823-5537
o Christ Church of Littleton. . ... 603-444-0002
e Stickney Chapel, Bretton Woods . ... ... 603-356-2062
o Jefferson Community Church, Jefferson ... ... .. 603-586-4428
o Littleton Baptist Church, Littleton ... ... . 603-444-6255
* Our Lady of the Mountains Catholic Church, Bretton Woods . .......... ... ... . . ... ...... 603-788-2083
e St. Matthew Catholic Church, Whitefield .. ... ... . .. . . 603-837-2558
o St. Patrick Catholic Church, Twin Mt . 603-788-2083
o St. Paul Lutheran, Berlin . ... 603-752-1410
o United Methodist Church, Lancaster. . ... ... .. . . 603-788-2734
Photographers
» Jay Philbrick of Philbrick Photography, North Conway (philbrickphoto.com) ............... 603-356-9822
* Bill Christo Photography (billchristo.com) . ... ... 603-422-9639
e Birch Blaze Studios (birchblaze.com) . ... ... . . . 603-539-4480
* Eric McCallister Photography, Portsmouth NH (mccallisterweddings.com) ................. 603-733-4575
e Garone Photography, Rebecca Garone (garonephotography.com). ............. ... ... ..... 603-490-2917
* NH Images Photographer & Video, Peter Clayman (pclayman@nhimages.com).............. 603-566-7911
* Roger Marcoux, Bartlett (rwmphoto.com ) ... .. 603-986-5665
» Steve Vieira Photography, Manchester (stevevieira.com). ......... ... ... ... . ... . ... ...... 603-627-4513
» Stephanie Wales Photography (stephaniewalesphotography.com)............. ... ... ..... 603-387-5633
e Tim Shelmer Photography (shellmer.com). . ... ... . e 603-383-4219
e Tom Gibbons (gibbonsphoto.com) .. ... 888-387-7779
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Production Company

e Cuzin Richard Entertainment Assoc., Portsmouth (cuzinrichard.com) . ............... ... ... 603-436-8596

« RPM Entertainment (musicRPM.COM) . ... 802-793-2899
Salons

* The Spa at the Omni Mount Washington Resort ... ... ... ... . . . . ... 603-278-4286

Tent & Equipment Rental

* Abbott Rental, Littleton (abbottrental@myfairpoint.net) .......... ... .. ... ... . . ... . ... .. 800-287-6557
* BBJ Linen, Carolyn Colberg (bbjlinen.com). ... . 781-821-1160
e Tents R Us, Tamworth (tents-r-us.CoOm) . . ... e 603-539-1022
Transportation
e Grace Limo, Manchester (gracelimo.Com) . ... ... . 603-666-0203
* Great Bay Limousine, Greenland (info@greatbaylimo.com) ........... ... ... ... . ... ...... 603-431-6490
..................................................................................... 800-820-6117
» Sutton Limousine, North Conway (suttonluxurylimousine@gmail.com)..................... 603-387-3663
* White Mountain Limousine Service (WhiteMtLimo@aol.com) ......... ... ... .. .. ... ...... 866-824-5466
Videographer
e Bill Edmunds, Excalibur Video Productions, Conway
(excaliburvideoproductions.Com) .. ... . 603-447-6752
* Bob Bernhardt Video Productions, N. Conway (videobob@localnet.com) ................. 603-356-7050
 Cicero Productions - Kelly J. Cicero (studiol7video.com / info@studiol7video.com)............. 603-356-0017
* Meg Simone (megsimone.com / meg@megsimoONe.COM) . . ..ot 603-986-6234
* NH Images Photographer & Video, Peter Clayman (pclayman@nhimages.com). ............. 603-566-7911
o« Video (NewHamMpshire.Com) . . .. 857-574-0540

Bretton Woods

Route 302, Bretton Woods, NH 03575 « 800-258-0330
omnihotels.com/mountwashington
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